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S WWWFRA™L . ORG-BBM13 . BAS——————— 3 180
REM»e=Copyright 19928-20884, Fractal Consultancy, s
REM ===Datum: 29 decemher 1997 — 13 september 20A400x
SCREEN 12: color 1.15
print
print “"FRACTAL-GEMERATOR (3D Mandelbrot szet)? bhased on different Lavers._ '
print "Program BBM13.exe d.d. 13 september 2864."
print "“"Copyright 1998-2884,. Fractal Consultancy,. Jules Ruis;: All rights
print "Wagenaarlaan 2, 5691 GP Son,. The Hetherlands; e-—mail: InfoBfractal
print
print "For ‘standard’ click on *'Enter’."
print
WINDOW <-328,-248>-¢319.239>: AC=A: BC=A : UF=1 : T=8A : GK=8
input "Power P of function X*P; standard P=2>:";

if P=A then P=2

input "With different colors? {y/n; standard=y>: ";0MGS

if OMG5=""" then OMG5="y"

input "Size of the image (188-328; standard=200>: ;N1

if Mi=B then HNi=288

input "Starting point z-position ¢—.55 wntil .55; standaprd=—-.55>: ";C

if C=8 then C=-_55

Zzstart=C

input "With automatical change of =z-—position? <(y-/n; standard=yd: "Zposs

if Zpos%="" then EZposs=""y"

if Zpos$="y" then goto 165 else goto 178

input "Size of z-—steps;:; (B.@1 wuntil B.1; standard=.@81>: ";delta

if delta=8 then delta=0.61

Input "Other centre-—point than x,y=0.087 {y-n; standard=n2>: ";CH%

if CH%="" then CH%="n"

if CH$="y" then goto 288 else goto 258

input "Position x—centre? (.35 wntil -1.5; standard=—1.4>: ";AC

if AC=B then AC=-1.48

input "Poszition vy

if UF=B then UF=.1

if T=B then cls:
print "=="";C

if P=2 and CH%="n"then AC=—_.65: BC=A
DELH=1.6*UF: DELU=1.2=JF
H2 =1 HT {H1 =DELUDELH »
FOR I=—MW1 TO Wi : A=I=DELH-Hi+AC

FOR J=—N2 TO H2 : B=J=DELU.N2+BC

ﬁ;ﬂ: Y=B: W=C: K=@:
08081 :8801 ——=—IHNS—TAB—IHDHT —UNDHT —{Size: 3201 |F—-
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340
354
355
368
378
R1)
394
395
410
420
430
448
450
460
478
468
498
Lea
L1@
L2@
L3a
L40
2oH
L6H

DO:

R=SQR(E"2+¥"2+C"2)

if #*8 then fi=atnY/¥%): goto 378

if =B then fi=atn{Y/{(.1E-48)): goto 378

%fHH{E then fi=atn{¥/8)+3.141592653589793

A=(R*Pi=cos(P=fi)+A

Y=(R*"P)xsin{P=fi)+B

W=C(R*"Pr=*cos(P=fi)+(

K=K+1

LOOP UNTIL R>3 OR K=44

if OMG5="y" then goto 460 else goto 440
if K<{44 then L=8 ELSE L=1

goto 66hHA

if K{44 then G=15-K HOD 15 else L=1

G=15-K MOD 15
if G=1 then
if then
if then
if then
if then
if then
if then
if then
if then
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638 then goto 668 else L=0

b6@ PSET <I.0>.L

688 IF INKEY$<>"" THEN goto 748

678 NEXT J

788 NEKT 1

11785 if Zpos%="y" then goto 718 else goto 748
718 if C=-Zstart or Cl-Zstart then goto 748
728 C=C+delta: T=T+1

738 goto 258

748  input “stop/new {s/n>";A%

758  if A5="n" then goto 8A

768  if A5="s" then goto 770

—B0843 :0081 ———=—INS—TAB—I HDHT—UHDHT}]—I Size: 3201
atc

oINS




[eh. CAPROGRA-~\PB35\PB.EXE
o dle  dit earch wn  ‘ompile = ptions = ebug
L =~ WWUWFRA™ .ORG~BBM13 . BAS i
72608 if A%="s" then goto 778
778 print "Click on ‘enter'"
788 end

| @BA85 : 981 |——=—INS—TAB—I HDHT—UHDNTh—IEiEE : 3201 B
atc
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